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608.

609.

610.

611.

Super Silent

Skylight 15" Smart Touchscreen Calendar and Organizer
Donor: Catalyst Construction

Winter Getaway at The Four Seasons Island Resort in Pembine, WI-
One Night Stay Standard Room and Visa Gift Card

Donor: Hunsie Kaul
Donor: The Four Seasons Island Resort

Beats Solo 4 Headphones
Donor: Jonathan & Ingrid Schulz

Blink Outdoor 4 Smart Security Camera with Battery Extension
Donor: Jeff & Jean Kenny

AMRAP Method - Two (2) Month Unlimited Workout Membership
Donor: Amrap Method

May The Hand Of The Lord Bless Our Family and Home Mantel/Wall
Donor: Richard Musbach

8'"'x10" Autographed Photo Of Milwaukee Brewer Jacob Misiorowski

Donor: Catalyst Construction

Dr. Seuss' How The Grinch Stole Christmas 2 Tickets Marcus
Donor: Jim & Michelle Pingel

ZOOM! In-Office Whitening Procedure at Hometown Dental Clinic

Donor: Hometown Dental Clinic

Fury Battery Race Car

Donor: Reliable Plating Jamie Maliszewski

Bogg Mimosa Picnic Basket
Donor: Jenna Bagley

Bigler Sports Birthday Party
Donor: Bigler Sports

$300.00

$250.00

$199.00

$299.00

$400.00

Priceless

$295.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$205.00
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614.

615.

616.

617.

618.

619.

620.

621.

622.

623.

Road America Two (2) Full Event Tickets to the 2026 Spring Vintage

Donor: Road America

Charlotte Hornets Signed Kon Knueppel Jersey

Donor: Jason & Rachael Hasenstein

Pics by Nic-Family Mini Session
Donor: Pics by Nic

Mother of Pearl Sterling Silver Pendant
Donor: Sharbuno Jewelers Inc

Two Person Cooking Class at Bamboo Bistro
Donor: Bamboo Bistro Thai Restaurant

Charcuterie Board, Book & Bottle of Wine
Donor: Kathi Bell

Segues/ Senior Move Solutions- 4 Hours Of Services with 2 Team
Donor: Segues/ Senior Move Solutions

Green Bay Packer Tickets Two (2)- November 2nd vs Carolina Panthers
Donor: Dave & Leslie Scherzer

Go Pro and Case
Donor: Cedar Creek Motor Sports

Ninja Slushi 5-in-1 Professional 88-0z. Frozen Drink Maker
Donor: Catalyst Construction

Pheasant Hunt 10 Birds at Cackle Creek Game Preserve
Donor: JK Contractors

Dewalt Tool Kit
Donor: Rich & Cyndi Frohmader

$170.00

$200.00

$325.00

$195.00

$425.00

$180.00

$552.00

$338.00

$455.00

$350.00

$300.00

$670.00
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